AUFGRUNG AKTUELLER CORONAREGELN SIND DERZEIT NUR EINZELSPIELE ERLAUBT!!!

Platzbelegungsplan 2021 V1

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Platz 1

8:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

HERREN Il

19:00-20:00

Platz 2

8:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

HERREN 30 |

19:00-20:00

Platz 3

8:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

HERREN |

HERREN 40

HERREN 30 Il

19:00-20:00

Platz 4

8:00-10:00

Trainerplatz

10:00-12:00

Trainerplatz

Trainerplatz

Trainerplatz

12:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Platz 5

8:00-10:00

Trainerplatz

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

HERREN 30 Il

Trainerplatz

Trainerplatz

Trainerplatz

14:00-16:00
16:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00
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